MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 82
30-12-2023 - 9:46

Heren, 50m schoolslag

Masters
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3, 9:46

3 Vincent Wijsman
4 Remco Visser
5 Klaas Paulusse

Serie 2 van 3, 9:47

1 Sven van Antwerpen
Wim Smits

Lars Bakker

Jordi Putman

Eric Sweerts
Thomas Janssen
Erik Visser

Leon Verschuren

o~NOOhAWN

Serie 3van 3, 9:48

1 Arthur Bukkems
Peter van de Bor
Edgar Thimister
Harold Matla
Patrick Creemers
Robin Hermans
Lars Hilkens
Bert Schlicher

O ~NOULh WN

vereniging

Hellas-Glana
ZPC Woerden
Tempo Valkenswaard

Z.V. Tiamat

Tempo Valkenswaard
Aquarius

Tempo Valkenswaard
Z.V. Tiamat

MZ&PC Maastricht
Aquarius

SBC2000

MZ&PC Maastricht

Team Noord-Holland (SG)
ZEPS

PSV

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
TRB/RES

RZ

RZ

inschrijftijd

NT
42.00
47.01

41.31
40.35
39.01
37.78
37.87
40.13
40.54
41.84

36.80
35.17
33.77
32.23
32.70
34.55
36.23
37.49

199405499
199503185
195900817

199803419
196701649
200201297
197500707
199705663
199004255
199905367
199304403

198604749
198402897
197501511
196800591
199000579
199400987
200201165
196400669

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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